
Run Report with Stop Info

Route ID:

FY15 CSK SMRRun Description:

169

DescriptionStop Time

______________________________________________________________________________________________

707
BUS #:

STONE RD SW,30331 & HIDDEN CREST APT08:04 AM

3030 CONTINENTAL COLONY PKWY SW #1105, ATLANTA, GA 3033108:08 AM

COUNTRY CLUB DR SW,30311 & DALE LN SW,3031108:11 AM

PARC BLVD SW @ LEASING OFFICE08:14 AM

STAR MIST DR SW,30311 & GOLDEN DAWN DR SW,3031108:16 AM

MAXWELL DR SW,30311 & CONNALLY DR SW,3031108:19 AM

CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30311 & MAXWELL DR SW,3031108:20 AM

LANDRUM DR SW,30311 & DEVON DR SW,3031108:22 AM

CASCADE RD SW,30311 & SHORE DR SW,3031108:26 AM

1169 TUCKAWANNA DR SW,3031108:28 AM

ALLEGRO DR NW,30318 & CRESCENDO DR NW,3031808:41 AM

PEEK RD NW,30318 & MAGNA CARTA DR NW,3031808:42 AM

SCHOOL:  CORETTA SCOTT HIGH08:45 AM
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Route ID:

FY15 CSK SMRRun Description:

169

DescriptionStop Time

______________________________________________________________________________________________

707
BUS #:

SCHOOL:  CORETTA SCOTT HIGH02:00 PM

PEEK RD NW,30318 & MAGNA CARTA DR NW,3031802:03 PM

ALLEGRO DR NW,30318 & CRESCENDO DR NW,3031802:05 PM

1169 TUCKAWANNA DR SW,3031102:17 PM

CASCADE RD SW,30311 & SHORE DR SW,3031102:19 PM

LANDRUM DR SW,30311 & DEVON DR SW,3031102:23 PM

MAXWELL DR SW,30311 & CONNALLY DR SW,3031102:26 PM

CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30311 & MAXWELL DR SW,3031102:27 PM

STAR MIST DR SW,30311 & GOLDEN DAWN DR SW,3031102:30 PM

PARC BLVD SW @ LEASING OFFICE02:33 PM

COUNTRY CLUB DR SW,30311 & DALE LN SW,3031102:35 PM

3030 CONTINENTAL COLONY PKWY SW #1105, ATLANTA, GA 3033102:38 PM

STONE RD SW,30331 & HIDDEN CREST APT02:42 PM
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